

Friends of Dinosaur Ridge

Thank you for your gift of stock to Friends of	f Dinosaur Ridge
Donor's Name	
Donor's Phone Number	
Stock name	
Ticker	CUSIP
Quantity being donated	Expected Date of Transfer
Friends of Dinosaur Ridge's broker contact RBC Wealth Management DTC #0235 Account #322-29067	information is:
Friends of Dinosaur Ridge	

After FODR receives this form and our broker confirms the donation of securities, the development staff will issue an official acknowledgment letter to the donor. This letter will indicate the number and type of shares received and date the stock was converted into a gift (day when record ownership of stock was transferred to FODR or the stock was unconditionally delivered to FODR.

All contributions are tax- deductible to the fullest extent provided by law. Every effort will be made to sell non-marketable securities as quickly as possible. For tax purposes, the value of the stock will be an average of the high and low prices on the date of the gift. The donor should be aware of possible tax implications. Please contact your tax advisor for complete tax deductibility rules.

Information and questions should be sent to Dana Rinderknecht at 303.697.3466 x115 or dana.rinderknecht@dinoridge.org for any questions.